Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 48. 44A Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 44
Run Description: K- BEACH 44A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
7:06 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
7:18 AM W POPPY LN & WEST BROOK DR 13 13 6. 8741
7:20 AM W POPPY LN & IDITAROD ST 4 17 0.0727
7:21 AM W POPPY LN & KUSTATAN ST 1 18 0.1795
7:22 AM NANCY ST & W POPPY LN 0 18 0. 0000
7:26 AM W POPPY LN & POPPY WOOD ST 7 25 1.0773
7:28 AM W POPPY LN & WHISPERWOOD ST 14 39 0. 1845
7:30 AM DIRECTLY BEHIND QUICK STOP - 47475 1 40 0.6612
7:33 AM COMMERCE ST & ARIES CT 1 41 0. 5822
7:34 AM COMMERCE ST & LIBRA CT 3 44 0.0417
7:35 AM MERRYWOOD AVE & COMMERCE ST 1 45 0. 1258
7:40 AM SCHOOL: KALIFORNSKY BEACH ELEMENTARY 0 0 1. 4015

11/ 03/ 2009

Page



Run ID: 48. 44P Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 44
Run Description: K- BEACH 44P

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:08 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:20 PM ARRIVE K-BEACH ELEM 0 0 6. 6055
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KALIFORNSKY BEACH ELEMENTARY 0 55 0. 0000
2:39 PM W POPPY LN & WEST BROOK DR 13 42 1.6737
2:40 PM W POPPY LN & IDITAROD ST 4 38 0.0727
2:41 PM W POPPY LN & KUSTATAN ST 1 37 0.1795
2:42 PM NANCY ST & W POPPY LN 0 37 0. 0000
2:45 PM W POPPY LN & POPPY WOOD ST 7 30 1.0773
2:46 PM W POPPY LN & WHISPERWOOD ST 14 16 0. 1845
2:48 PM DIRECTLY BEHIND QUICK STOP - 47475 1 15 0.6612
2:50 PM COMMERCE ST & ARIES CT 1 14 0. 5822
2:51 PM COMMERCE ST & LIBRA CT 3 11 0.0417
2:51 PM COMMERCE ST & VIRGO CT 1 10 0. 0500
2:52 PM MERRYWOOD AVE & COMMERCE ST 1 9 0. 0758
2:54 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & WAZZU AVE 1 8 0. 4061
2:55 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & HARVARD AVE 1 7 0.1354
3:00 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & ANDREWS AVE 5 2 1. 8045
3:07 PM STERLING HWY & ISAAK RD 2 0 5. 3402

11/ 03/ 2009

Page



